(and any amendments) shall not be required for this Agreement (or any amendment to this 

Agreement) to be binding on Seller and Purchaser 

5. PURCHASE PRICE. 

5.1 The total purchase price (the “Purchase Price”) to be paid by Purchaser to 

Seller for the Property is THREE MILLION ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND AND NO/100 

DOLLARS ($3,100,000.00). 

6. TITLE EVIDENCE:  Purchaser shall, at Purchaser’s expense, obtain an ALTA 

marketability title insurance commitment (the “Commitment”), with fee owner’s title policy 

premium to be paid by Purchaser at Closing, issued by a national title insurer (“Title Insurer”).

[...]

4.2 Concurrently with the execution of this Agreement, Seller, Purchaser, and Escrow Agent shall execute an escrow agreement, substantially in form and substance similar to the form attached hereto as Exhibit B (the “Escrow Agreement”).  Escrow Agent ...

5. PURCHASE PRICE.
	5.1 The total purchase price (the “Purchase Price”) to be paid by Purchaser to Seller for the Property is THREE MILLION ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND AND NO/100 DOLLARS ($3,100,000.00).

6. TITLE EVIDENCE:  Purchaser shall, at Purchaser’s expense, obtain an ALTA marketability title insurance commitment (the “Commitment”), with fee owner’s title policy premium to be paid by Purchaser at Closing, issued by a national title insurer (“Tit...